Team

1 Wavelengths
2 Crownover Co.

Contact Person

League Schedule

Isaac Gaston
Dallas Blasdel

3 Baxter Healthcare ¢ Zack Lashley

4 KT's BBQ

5 Small World 2

Date

Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon

Thu
Thu

03/27/23
03/27/23

04/03/23
04/03/23

04/10/23
04/10/23

04/17/23
04/17/23

04/24/23
04/24/23

05/01/23
05/01/23

05/08/23
05/08/23

05/15/23
05/15/23

05/22/23
05/22/23

05/25/23
05/25/23

April 13,2023

Bryan Reppond
Aaron Estes

Time

5:30 pm
7:10 pm
5:30 pm
7:10 pm
5:30 pm
7:10 pm
5:30 pm
7:10 pm
5:30 pm
7:10 pm
5:30 pm
7:10 pm
5:30 pm
7:10 pm
5:30 pm
7:10 pm
5:30 pm
7:10 pm
5:30 pm
7:10 pm

9-10 Minor

Phone Email
Visitor Home
Small World 2 at  KT'sBBQ
Wavelengths at  Baxter Healthcare 2
Baxter Healthcare 2 at  Crownover Co.
KT's BBQ at  Wavelengths
Wavelengths at  Small World 2
Baxter Healthcare 2 at  KT'sBBQ
KT's BBQ at  Baxter Healthcare 2
Small World 2 at  Crownover Co.
Crownover Co. at  Wavelengths
Baxter Healthcare 2 at  Small World 2
KT's BBQ at  Small World 2
Crownover Co. at  Wavelengths
Crownover Co. at  Baxter Healthcare 2
Wavelengths at  KT's BBQ
Small World 2 at  Wavelengths
KT's BBQ at  Crownover Co.
Baxter Healthcare 2 at  KT'sBBQ
Crownover Co. at  Small World 2
Wavelengths at  Crownover Co.
Small World 2 at  Baxter Healthcare 2

Location

k4
k4

k4
k4

k4
k4

NEXT Field- Major
NEXT Field- Major

NEXT Field- Major
NEXT Field- Major

NEXT Field- Major
NEXT Field- Major

NEXT Field- Major
NEXT Field- Major

NEXT Field- Major
NEXT Field- Major

NEXT Field- Major
NEXT Field- Major

NEXT Field- Major
NEXT Field- Major
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