League Schedule

9-10 Minor

	Team	Contact Person	<u>Phone</u>	<u>Email</u>
1	Wavelengths	Isaac Gaston		
2	Crownover Co.	Dallas Blasdel		
3	Baxter Healthcare ?	Zack Lashley		
4	KT's BBQ	Bryan Reppond		
5	Small World 2	Aaron Estes		

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>	<u>Location</u>
Mon 03/27/23	5:30 pm	Small World 2	at	KT's BBQ	k4
Mon 03/27/23	7:10 pm	Wavelengths	at	Baxter Healthcare 2	k4
Mon 04/03/23	5:30 pm	Baxter Healthcare 2	at	Crownover Co.	k4
Mon 04/03/23	7:10 pm	KT's BBQ	at	Wavelengths	k4
Mon 04/10/23	5:30 pm	Wavelengths	at	Small World 2	k4
Mon 04/10/23	7:10 pm	Baxter Healthcare 2	at	KT's BBQ	k4
Mon 04/17/23	5:30 pm	KT's BBQ	at	Baxter Healthcare 2	NEXT Field- Major
Mon 04/17/23	7:10 pm	Small World 2	at	Crownover Co.	NEXT Field- Major
Mon 04/24/23	5:30 pm	Crownover Co.	at	Wavelengths	NEXT Field- Major
Mon 04/24/23	7:10 pm	Baxter Healthcare 2	at	Small World 2	NEXT Field- Major
Mon 05/01/23	5:30 pm	KT's BBQ	at	Small World 2	NEXT Field- Major
Mon 05/01/23	7:10 pm	Crownover Co.	at	Wavelengths	NEXT Field- Major
Mon 05/08/23	5:30 pm	Crownover Co.	at	Baxter Healthcare 2	NEXT Field- Major
Mon 05/08/23	7:10 pm	Wavelengths	at	KT's BBQ	NEXT Field- Major
Mon 05/15/23	5:30 pm	Small World 2	at	Wavelengths	NEXT Field- Major
Mon 05/15/23	7:10 pm	KT's BBQ	at	Crownover Co.	NEXT Field- Major
Mon 05/22/23	5:30 pm	Baxter Healthcare 2	at	KT's BBQ	NEXT Field- Major
Mon 05/22/23	7:10 pm	Crownover Co.	at	Small World 2	NEXT Field- Major
Thu 05/25/23	5:30 pm	Wavelengths	at	Crownover Co.	NEXT Field- Major
Thu 05/25/23	7:10 pm	Small World 2	at	Baxter Healthcare 2	NEXT Field- Major

April 13, 2023 Page 1 of 1